
151-04
28.6m @ 0.53% Ni, 
0.27% Cu, 0.04% Co

151-01
5.8m @ 1.58% Ni, 

0.58% Cu, 0.12% Co

HPM08-01
5.47m @

2.34% Ni, 0.97% Cu

HPM08-02
7.47m @

1.59% Ni, 0.76% Cu

151-01
3.75m @ 1.47% Ni, 
0.27% Cu, 0.11% Co

2003
2m @ 2.46% Ni, 

0.66% Cu, 0.18% Co

15
1-0

4

15
1-0

1 (
20

mW
)

200
3 (2

0m
W)

HP
M0

8-0
1

HP
M0

8-0
2

650 700 750 800 850
600 600

650 650

700 700

750 750

800 800

850 850

900 900

950 950

0 20 40

metres

LEGEND          
Drill Hole

Manicouagan Drilling

Previous Drilling

Composited Assays

Massive to Semi-massive Sulphides

MANICOUAGAN MINERALS INC.
HPM Project, Quebec

SECTION 0+00E LOOKING GRID WEST
DRILL RESULTS TO DATE

August 5, 2008

GRID SOUTH (231°) GRID NORTH (051°)


